Period: Jan 2025 through Jan 2025

Fee ID

3364354
3364370
3364371
3364355
3364356
3364372
3364373
3364357
3364359
3364375
3364376
3364360
3364361
3364377
3364378
3364362
3364363
3364379
3364380

3364364

County

Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant

Tarrant

Tarrant

Court

County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.

County Criminal Court No.

10

County Criminal Court No.

10

Date / Time printed: 2/3/2025 10:10:34 AM

© © 00 00 N N oo oo o o b~ BB W W NN P

No Activity Report - All

Court Type

County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County

County

Report
Month

1

P R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R PR

Report
Year

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025

Activity Type
Appointment
Fees
Fees
Appointment
Appointment
Fees
Fees
Appointment
Appointment
Fees
Fees
Appointment
Appointment
Fees
Fees
Appointment
Appointment
Fees

Fees

Appointment

Prepared By

Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway
Cindy Holloway

Cindy Holloway

Page: 1 of 1

Date Prepared

02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025

02/03/2025



