## No Activity Report - All

## Period: Jan 2025 through Jan 2025

Fee ID	County	Court	Court Type	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	Prepared By	Date Prepared
3364354	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 1	County	1	2025	Appointment	Cindy Holloway	02/03/2025
3364370	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 1	County	1	2025	Fees	Cindy Holloway	02/03/2025
3364371	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 2	County	1	2025	Fees	Cindy Holloway	02/03/2025
3364355	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 2	County	1	2025	Appointment	Cindy Holloway	02/03/2025
3364356	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 3	County	1	2025	Appointment	Cindy Holloway	02/03/2025
3364372	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 3	County	1	2025	Fees	Cindy Holloway	02/03/2025
3364373	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 4	County	1	2025	Fees	Cindy Holloway	02/03/2025
3364357	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 4	County	1	2025	Appointment	Cindy Holloway	02/03/2025
3364359	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 5	County	1	2025	Appointment	Cindy Holloway	02/03/2025
3364375	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 5	County	1	2025	Fees	Cindy Holloway	02/03/2025
3364376	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 6	County	1	2025	Fees	Cindy Holloway	02/03/2025
3364360	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 6	County	1	2025	Appointment	Cindy Holloway	02/03/2025
3364361	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 7	County	1	2025	Appointment	Cindy Holloway	02/03/2025
3364377	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 7	County	1	2025	Fees	Cindy Holloway	02/03/2025
3364378	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 8	County	1	2025	Fees	Cindy Holloway	02/03/2025
3364362	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 8	County	1	2025	Appointment	Cindy Holloway	02/03/2025
3364363	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 9	County	1	2025	Appointment	Cindy Holloway	02/03/2025
3364379	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 9	County	1	2025	Fees	Cindy Holloway	02/03/2025
3364380	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No.	County	1	2025	Fees	Cindy Holloway	02/03/2025
3364364	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 10	County	1	2025	Appointment	Cindy Holloway	02/03/2025